
28 WEEK DAY HOURS SUBJECT TOPIC LECTURER BLOCK LECTURE TYPE ROOM

17.04.2023 Monday 08:00-08:40

17.04.2023 Monday 08:55-09:35 Introduction Introduction to MED1006 Yeşim Neğiş MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

17.04.2023 Monday 09:50-10:30 Physiology General organization of nervous system Yasemin Keskin Ergen MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

17.04.2023 Monday 10:45-11:25 Physiology Sensory receptors & receptor potentials Yasemin Keskin Ergen MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

17.04.2023 Monday 11:40-12:20

17.04.2023 Monday

17.04.2023 Monday 13:05-13:45 Biochemistry Biosynthesis of Nonessential amino acids Yeşim Neğiş MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

17.04.2023 Monday 14:00-14:40 Biochemistry Conversion of Amino Acids to Specialized Products Yeşim Neğiş MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

17.04.2023 Monday 14:55-15:35 Physiology Proprioception  Mehmet Ozansoy MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

17.04.2023 Monday 15:50-16:30 Physiology Proprioception  Mehmet Ozansoy MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

17.04.2023 Monday 16:45-17:25

18.04.2023 Tuesday 08:00-08:40

18.04.2023 Tuesday 08:55-09:35

18.04.2023 Tuesday 09:50-10:30

18.04.2023 Tuesday 10:45-11:25

18.04.2023 Tuesday 11:40-12:20

18.04.2023 Tuesday
18.04.2023 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Evidence Based Medicine and Statistics Reviewing the Literature Cüneyd Parlayan MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

18.04.2023 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Evidence Based Medicine and Statistics
Abstract and Index Databases (Web of Knowledge, Scopus, Google Scholar); Statistical 

Evaluation of Bibliographical Data: Evaluation of Journals and Scientists
Cüneyd Parlayan MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

18.04.2023 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Physiology Sense of touch Yasemin Keskin Ergen MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

18.04.2023 Tuesday 15:50-16:30

18.04.2023 Tuesday 16:45-17:25

19.04.2023 Wednesday 08:30-09:20 Philosophy Randomized Controlled Trials And Evidence-Based Medicine Beşir Özgür Nayır MED1012 ONLINE
Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

19.04.2023 Wednesday 09:30-10:20 Philosophy Randomized Controlled Trials And Evidence-Based Medicine Beşir Özgür Nayır MED1012 ONLINE
Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

19.04.2023 Wednesday 10:30-11:20 Ethics in Medicine II Medicine in RENAISSANCE (Renaissance Medicine – Part 2) Kadircan Keskinbora MED1012 ONLINE
Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

19.04.2023 Wednesday 11:30-12:20 Ethics in Medicine II Medicine in RENAISSANCE (Renaissance Medicine – Part 2) Kadircan Keskinbora MED1012 ONLINE
Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

19.04.2023 Wednesday

19.04.2023 Wednesday 13:00-17:00 Communication Skills and Academic Reporting II Communication Skills and Academic Reporting II
Communication Skills and 

Academic Reporting II
ENG1004 ONLINE

Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

20.04.2023 Thursday 08:00-08:40

20.04.2023 Thursday 08:55-09:35

20.04.2023 Thursday 09:50-10:30

20.04.2023 Thursday 10:45-11:25

20.04.2023 Thursday 11:40-12:20

20.04.2023 Thursday

20.04.2023 Thursday 13:05-13:45

20.04.2023 Thursday 14:00-14:40

20.04.2023 Thursday 14:55-15:35

20.04.2023 Thursday 15:50-16:30

20.04.2023 Thursday 16:45-17:25

21.04.2023 Friday 08:00-08:40

21.04.2023 Friday 08:55-09:35

21.04.2023 Friday 09:50-10:30

21.04.2023 Friday 10:45-11:25

21.04.2023 Friday 11:40-12:20

21.04.2023 Friday

21.04.2023 Friday 13:05-13:45

21.04.2023 Friday 14:00-14:40

21.04.2023 Friday 14:55-15:35

21.04.2023 Friday 15:50-16:30

21.04.2023 Friday 16:45-17:25

29 WEEK DAY HOURS SUBJECT TOPIC LECTURER BLOCK LECTURE TYPE ROOM

24.04.2023 Monday 08:00-08:40

24.04.2023 Monday 08:55-09:35 Behavioural Sciences
Introduction to behavioral sciences: Basic principles and concepts; Phylogenetic and 

ontogenetic markers of behavior, Gene-environment interaction
MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

24.04.2023 Monday 09:50-10:30 Behavioural Sciences
Neurobiological foundations of behavior: neuroanatomical and neurochemical structure of 

the brain
MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

24.04.2023 Monday 10:45-11:25 Physiology Sensation of pain and Thermoreception  Mehmet Ozansoy MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

24.04.2023 Monday 11:40-12:20 Physiology Sensation of pain and Thermoreception  Mehmet Ozansoy MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

24.04.2023 Monday

24.04.2023 Monday 13:05-13:45 Anatomy
Introduction to nervous system; embryonic development of nervous system, spinal cord 

and formation of spinal nerves
Eren Öğüt MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

24.04.2023 Monday 14:00-14:40 Anatomy
Introduction to nervous system; embryonic development of nervous system, spinal cord 

and formation of spinal nerves
Eren Öğüt MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

24.04.2023 Monday 14:55-15:35 Biophysics Electrical and Chemical Synapses and Synaptic transmission ; Neurotransmitters Bircan Dinç MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

24.04.2023 Monday 15:50-16:30 Clinical Skills Applying a cervical colla Demet Koç MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

24.04.2023 Monday 16:45-17:25

25.04.2023 Tuesday 08:00-08:40

25.04.2023 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Histology and Embryology
Histology Lab: Histology of male reproductive system and placenta, mammary gland 

(Group 2) 

Yasemin Çanıllıoğlu /Dila 

Şener
MED1004 FACE TO FACE

Multidiscipline 

Lab

25.04.2023 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Histology and Embryology
Histology Lab: Histology of male reproductive system and placenta, mammary gland  

(Group 2) 

Yasemin Çanıllıoğlu /Dila 

Şener
MED1004 FACE TO FACE

Multidiscipline 

Lab

25.04.2023 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Histology and Embryology
Histology Lab: Histology of male reproductive system and placenta, mammary gland 

(Group 1) 

Yasemin Çanıllıoğlu /Dila 

Şener
MED1004 FACE TO FACE

Multidiscipline 

Lab

25.04.2023 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Histology and Embryology
Histology Lab: Histology of male reproductive system and placenta, mammary gland  

(Group 1) 

Yasemin Çanıllıoğlu /Dila 

Şener
MED1004 FACE TO FACE

Multidiscipline 

Lab

25.04.2023 Tuesday

25.04.2023 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Physiology Medulla spinalis and ascending pathways Mehmet Ozansoy MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

25.04.2023 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Physiology Medulla spinalis and ascending pathways Mehmet Ozansoy MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

25.04.2023 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Anatomy
Anatomy MED1004 Lab-1: Kidneys, Adrenal gland, Ureter, Urinary Bladder and Male 

Urethra (Group 1-2)  
Eren Öğüt MED1004 FACE TO FACE Anatomy Lab

25.04.2023 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Anatomy
Anatomy MED1004 Lab-2: Scrotum, testis, epididymis, ductus deferens, vesicula seminalis, 

funiculus spermaticus (spermatic cord); Prostate, penis  (Group 1-2)  
Eren Öğüt MED1004 FACE TO FACE Anatomy Lab

25.04.2023 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 Anatomy

Anatomy MED1004 Lab-3:Ovaries, uterine tubes, Uterus, Vagina; Urethra feminina, 

vestibulum vaginae, clitoris, hymen, glandula vestibularis major and minor, bulbus 

vestibule  (Group 1-2)  

Eren Öğüt MED1004 FACE TO FACE Anatomy Lab

26.04.2023 Wednesday 08:30-09:20 Philosophy Randomized Controlled Trials And Evidence-Based Medicine Beşir Özgür Nayır MED1012 ONLINE
Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

26.04.2023 Wednesday 09:30-10:20 Philosophy Randomized Controlled Trials And Evidence-Based Medicine Beşir Özgür Nayır MED1012 ONLINE
Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

26.04.2023 Wednesday 10:30-11:20 Ethics in Medicine II Medicine in RENAISSANCE (Renaissance Medicine – Part 2) Kadircan Keskinbora MED1012 ONLINE
Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

26.04.2023 Wednesday 11:30-12:20 Ethics in Medicine II Medicine in RENAISSANCE (Renaissance Medicine – Part 2) Kadircan Keskinbora MED1012 ONLINE
Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

26.04.2023 Wednesday

26.04.2023 Wednesday Communication Skills and Academic Reporting II Communication Skills and Academic Reporting II
Communication Skills and 

Academic Reporting II
ENG1004 ONLINE

Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

27.04.2023 Thursday 08:00-08:40

27.04.2023 Thursday 08:55-09:35 Histology and Embryology Histology of the nervous system Dila Şener MED1006 ONLINE (Senkron)

27.04.2023 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Histology and Embryology Nervous Tissue Histology Dila Şener MED1006 ONLINE (Senkron)

27.04.2023 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Biochemistry Catabolism of the carbon skeletons of amino acids Erdem Yılmaz MED1006 ONLINE (Senkron)

27.04.2023 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Biochemistry Catabolism of the carbon skeletons of amino acids Erdem Yılmaz MED1006 ONLINE (Senkron)

27.04.2023 Thursday

27.04.2023 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Rad Anatomy Images of the Medulla Spinalis Canan Erzen MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

27.04.2023 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Rad Anatomy Images of the Medulla Spinalis Canan Erzen MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

27.04.2023 Thursday 14:55-15:35 Physiology Cerebro-spinal-fluid and the blood-brain-barrier Sema Tülay Köz MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

27.04.2023 Thursday 15:50-16:30 Physiology Cerebro-spinal-fluid and the blood-brain-barrier Sema Tülay Köz MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

27.04.2023 Thursday 16:45-17:25

28.04.2023 Friday 08:00-08:40

28.04.2023 Friday 08:55-09:35 Anatomy Bulbus, pons Uğur Baran Kasırga MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

28.04.2023 Friday 09:50-10:30 Anatomy Bulbus, pons Uğur Baran Kasırga MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

COURSE 7 (MED1006) NERVOUS SYSTEM, April 17-May 26, 2023 (6 Weeks) GROUP A

STUDY TIME

RELIGIOUS HOLIDAY (RAMADAN)

RELIGIOUS HOLIDAY (RAMADAN)

RELIGIOUS HOLIDAY (RAMADAN)

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME



28.04.2023 Friday 10:45-11:25 Anatomy Mesencephalon and rhomboid fossa Uğur Baran Kasırga MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

28.04.2023 Friday 11:40-12:20 Anatomy Mesencephalon and rhomboid fossa Uğur Baran Kasırga MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

28.04.2023 Friday

28.04.2023 Friday 13:05-13:45 Anatomy Lab: Spinal cord (Group 1-2) Eren Öğüt MED1006 FACE TO FACE Anatomy Lab

28.04.2023 Friday 14:00-14:40 Anatomy Lab: Spinal cord (Group 1-2) Eren Öğüt MED1006 FACE TO FACE Anatomy Lab

28.04.2023 Friday 14:55-15:35 Anatomy Lab: Bulbus, pons, mesencephalon and fossa rhomboidea (Group 1-2) Eren Öğüt MED1006 FACE TO FACE Anatomy Lab

28.04.2023 Friday 15:50-16:30 Anatomy Lab: Bulbus, pons, mesencephalon and fossa rhomboidea (Group 1-2) Eren Öğüt MED1006 FACE TO FACE Anatomy Lab

28.04.2023 Friday 16:45-17:25

30 WEEK DAY HOURS

1.05.2023 Monday 08:00-08:40

1.05.2023 Monday 08:55-09:35

1.05.2023 Monday 09:50-10:30

1.05.2023 Monday 10:45-11:25

1.05.2023 Monday 11:40-12:20

1.05.2023 Monday

1.05.2023 Monday 13:05-13:45

1.05.2023 Monday 14:00-14:40

1.05.2023 Monday 14:55-15:35

1.05.2023 Monday 15:50-16:30

1.05.2023 Monday 16:45-17:25

2.05.2023 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 Anatomy Cerebellum, IV. Ventricle Eren Öğüt MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

2.05.2023 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Anatomy Cerebellum, IV. Ventricle Eren Öğüt MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

2.05.2023 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Biophysics Biophysical principles of electroencephalogram (EEG) Bircan Dinç MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

2.05.2023 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Physiology Organization of Cerebral Cortex Yasemin Keskin Ergen MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

2.05.2023 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Physiology Organization of Cerebral Cortex Yasemin Keskin Ergen MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

2.05.2023 Tuesday

2.05.2023 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Physiology Functions of cerebellum and basal ganglia Mehmet Ozansoy MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

2.05.2023 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Physiology Functions of cerebellum and basal ganglia Mehmet Ozansoy MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

2.05.2023 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Physiology Limbic system Sema Tülay Köz MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

2.05.2023 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Physiology Limbic system Sema Tülay Köz MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

2.05.2023 Tuesday 16:45-17:25

3.05.2023 Wednesday 08:30-09:20 Philosophy Beşir Özgür Nayır MED1012 ONLINE
Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

3.05.2023 Wednesday 09:30-10:20 Philosophy Beşir Özgür Nayır MED1012 ONLINE
Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

3.05.2023 Wednesday 10:30-11:20 Ethics in Medicine II ETHICS - Moral Philosophy - Major Areas of Ethics Part 1 Kadircan Keskinbora MED1012 ONLINE
Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

3.05.2023 Wednesday 11:30-12:20 Ethics in Medicine II ETHICS - Moral Philosophy - Major Areas of Ethics Part 1 Kadircan Keskinbora MED1012 ONLINE
Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

3.05.2023 Wednesday

3.05.2023 Wednesday 13:00-17:00 Communication Skills and Academic Reporting II Communication Skills and Academic Reporting II
Communication Skills and 

Academic Reporting II
ENG1004 ONLINE

Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

4.05.2023 Thursday 08:00-08:40

4.05.2023 Thursday 08:55-09:35 Physiology Control of body movements from reflex to complex motor control Mehmet Ozansoy MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

4.05.2023 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Physiology Control of body movements from reflex to complex motor control Mehmet Ozansoy MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

4.05.2023 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Behavioural Sciences Psychodynamic basis of behavior: conscious and unconscious, id, ego, superego Ezgi İnce Guliyev MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

4.05.2023 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Behavioural Sciences Self defence mechanisms Ezgi İnce Guliyev MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

4.05.2023 Thursday

4.05.2023 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Biophysics Synaptic Transmission and Integration of Post-synaptic Potentials Bircan Dinç MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

4.05.2023 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Rad Anatomy Images of the Brainstem Canan Erzen MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

4.05.2023 Thursday 14:55-15:35 Rad Anatomy Images of Cerebellum Canan Erzen MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

4.05.2023 Thursday 15:50-16:30 Anatomy Telencephalon: sulcus, gyrus and lobes, cortical centers, subcortical nuclei Eren Öğüt MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

4.05.2023 Thursday 16:45-17:25 Anatomy Telencephalon: sulcus, gyrus and lobes, cortical centers, subcortical nuclei Eren Öğüt

5.05.2023 Friday 08:00-08:40

5.05.2023 Friday 08:55-09:35 Anatomy Descending tracts of central nervous system, extrapyramidal system Uğur Baran Kasırga MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

5.05.2023 Friday 09:50-10:30 Anatomy Descending tracts of central nervous system, extrapyramidal system Uğur Baran Kasırga MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

5.05.2023 Friday 10:45-11:25 Anatomy Ascending tracts of central nervous system Uğur Baran Kasırga MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

5.05.2023 Friday 11:40-12:20 Anatomy Ascending tracts of central nervous system Uğur Baran Kasırga MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

5.05.2023 Friday

5.05.2023 Friday 13:05-13:45 Physiology Thalamus, brain stem and reticular formation Sema Tülay Köz MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

5.05.2023 Friday 14:00-14:40 Physiology Thalamus, brain stem and reticular formation Sema Tülay Köz MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

5.05.2023 Friday 14:55-15:35 Anatomy
Lab: Cerebellum, IV. Ventricle, Diencephalon, hypothalamus, epithalamus, III. Ventricle 

(Group 1-2)
Eren Öğüt MED1006 FACE TO FACE Anatomy Lab

5.05.2023 Friday 15:50-16:30 Anatomy
Lab: Cerebellum, IV. Ventricle, Diencephalon, hypothalamus, epithalamus, III. Ventricle 

(Group 1-2)
Eren Öğüt MED1006 FACE TO FACE Anatomy Lab

5.05.2023 Friday 16:45-17:25

31 WEEK DAY HOURS

8.05.2023 Monday 08:00-08:40

8.05.2023 Monday 08:55-09:35 Anatomy Diencephalon, hypothalamus, epithalamus, limbic system, III. Ventricle Eren Öğüt MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

8.05.2023 Monday 09:50-10:30 Anatomy Diencephalon, hypothalamus, epithalamus, limbic system, III. Ventricle Eren Öğüt MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

8.05.2023 Monday 10:45-11:25 Biochemistry Urea Cycle Özlem Unay Demirel MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

8.05.2023 Monday 11:40-12:20 Biochemistry Urea Cycle Özlem Unay Demirel MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

8.05.2023 Monday

8.05.2023 Monday 13:05-13:45 Histology and Embryology  Histology Lab: Histology of urinary system and female reproductive system (Group 1)
Yasemin Çanıllıoğlu / Dila 

Şener
MED1004 FACE TO FACE

Multidiscipline 

Lab

8.05.2023 Monday 14:00-14:40 Histology and Embryology  Histology Lab: Histology of urinary system and female reproductive system (Group 1)
Yasemin Çanıllıoğlu / Dila 

Şener
MED1004 FACE TO FACE

Multidiscipline 

Lab

8.05.2023 Monday 14:55-15:35 Histology and Embryology  Histology Lab: Histology of urinary system and female reproductive system (Group 2)
Yasemin Çanıllıoğlu / Dila 

Şener
MED1004 FACE TO FACE

Multidiscipline 

Lab

8.05.2023 Monday 15:50-16:30 Histology and Embryology  Histology Lab: Histology of urinary system and female reproductive system (Group 2)
Yasemin Çanıllıoğlu / Dila 

Şener
MED1004 FACE TO FACE

Multidiscipline 

Lab

8.05.2023 Monday 16:45-17:25

9.05.2023 Tuesday 08:00-08:40

9.05.2023 Tuesday 08:55-09:35

9.05.2023 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Biophysics Information in Biological Systems Serdar Durdağı MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

9.05.2023 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Physiology Different states of brain and Sleep Yasemin Keskin Ergen MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

9.05.2023 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Physiology Different states of brain and Sleep Yasemin Keskin Ergen MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

9.05.2023 Tuesday

9.05.2023 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Physiology Electroencephalography Yasemin Keskin Ergen MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

9.05.2023 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Rad Anatomy Images of the Diencephalon, Ventricular System Canan Erzen MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

9.05.2023 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Rad Anatomy Images of the Diencephalon, Ventricular System Canan Erzen MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

9.05.2023 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Anatomy
Meninges of the brain; vessels and nerves, dural venous sinuses, ventricular system of the 

brain: an overview
Eren Öğüt MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

9.05.2023 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 Anatomy
Meninges of the brain; vessels and nerves, dural venous sinuses, ventricular system of the 

brain: an overview
Eren Öğüt MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

10.05.2023 Wednesday 08:30-09:20 Philosophy Well-being – I Beşir Özgür Nayır MED1012 ONLINE
Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

10.05.2023 Wednesday 09:30-10:20 Philosophy Well-being – I Beşir Özgür Nayır MED1012 ONLINE
Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

10.05.2023 Wednesday 10:30-11:20 Ethics in Medicine II ETHICS - Moral Philosophy - Major Areas of Ethics -Part 2 Kadircan Keskinbora MED1012 ONLINE
Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

10.05.2023 Wednesday 11:30-12:20 Ethics in Medicine II ETHICS - Moral Philosophy - Major Areas of Ethics -Part 2 Kadircan Keskinbora MED1012 ONLINE
Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

10.05.2023 Wednesday

10.05.2023 Wednesday 13:00-17:00 Communication Skills and Academic Reporting II Communication Skills and Academic Reporting II
Communication Skills and 

Academic Reporting II
ENG1004 ONLINE

Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

11.05.2023 Thursday 08:00-08:40

11.05.2023 Thursday 08:55-09:35

11.05.2023 Thursday 09:50-10:30

11.05.2023 Thursday 10:45-11:25

11.05.2023 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Biochemistry Regulation of urea cycle Özlem Unay Demirel MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

11.05.2023 Thursday

11.05.2023 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Anatomy Vessels of the central nervous system Eren Öğüt MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

11.05.2023 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Clinical Skills CSL : Recovery Position; Heimlich Maneuver (MED1002) (Group 1) Demet Koç MED1002 FACE TO FACE
Multidiscipline 

Lab II 

11.05.2023 Thursday 14:55-15:35 Clinical Skills CSL : Applying a cervical colla (Group 1) Demet Koç MED1006 FACE TO FACE
Multidiscipline 

Lab II 

STUDY TIME

Labor and Solidarity Day

Labor and Solidarity Day

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME



11.05.2023 Thursday 15:50-16:30 Clinical Skills CSL : Recovery Position; Heimlich Maneuver (MED1002) (Group 2) Demet Koç MED1002 FACE TO FACE
Multidiscipline 

Lab II 

11.05.2023 Thursday 16:45-17:25 Clinical Skills CSL : Applying a cervical colla (Group 2) Demet Koç MED1006 FACE TO FACE
Multidiscipline 

Lab II 

12.05.2023 Friday 08:00-08:40

12.05.2023 Friday 08:55-09:35 Anatomy Introduction to autonomic nervous system and divisions sympathetic nervous system Uğur Baran Kasırga MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

12.05.2023 Friday 09:50-10:30 Anatomy Introduction to autonomic nervous system and divisions sympathetic nervous system Uğur Baran Kasırga MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

12.05.2023 Friday 10:45-11:25 Anatomy Parasympathetic nervous system and its parts Uğur Baran Kasırga MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

12.05.2023 Friday 11:40-12:20 Anatomy Parasympathetic nervous system and its parts Uğur Baran Kasırga MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

12.05.2023 Friday

12.05.2023 Friday 13:05-13:45 Rad Anatomy Images of the Telencephalon and the Tractie Canan Erzen MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

12.05.2023 Friday 14:00-14:40 Rad Anatomy Images of the Telencephalon and the Tractie Canan Erzen MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

12.05.2023 Friday 14:55-15:35

12.05.2023 Friday 15:50-16:30

12.05.2023 Friday 16:45-17:25

32 WEEK DAY HOURS

15.05.2023 Monday 08:00-08:40

15.05.2023 Monday 08:55-09:35

15.05.2023 Monday 09:50-10:30

15.05.2023 Monday 10:45-11:25

15.05.2023 Monday 11:40-12:20

15.05.2023 Monday

15.05.2023 Monday 13:05-13:45 Physiology Autonomic Nervous System and Central Regulation of Visceral Functions Sema Tülay Köz MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

15.05.2023 Monday 14:00-14:40 Physiology Autonomic Nervous System and Central Regulation of Visceral Functions Sema Tülay Köz MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

15.05.2023 Monday 14:55-15:35 Physiology Physiological basis of cognitive functions (learning, memory, attention, language) Yasemin Keskin Ergen MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

15.05.2023 Monday 15:50-16:30 Physiology Physiological basis of cognitive functions (learning, memory, attention, language) Yasemin Keskin Ergen MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

15.05.2023 Monday 16:45-17:25

16.05.2023 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 Histology and Embryology Histology Lab: Histology of Nervous System (Group 1) 
Yasemin Çanıllıoğlu / Dila 

Şener
MED1006 FACE TO FACE

Multidiscipline 

Lab 

16.05.2023 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Histology and Embryology Histology Lab: Histology of Nervous System (Group 2) 
Yasemin Çanıllıoğlu / Dila 

Şener
MED1006 FACE TO FACE

Multidiscipline 

Lab 

16.05.2023 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Biochemistry Biochemistry Lab:Enzymatic Activity of Salivary Yeşim Neğiş MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

16.05.2023 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Biochemistry Biochemistry Lab: Enzymatic Activity of Salivary Amylase (Group 1) 
Yeşim Neğiş /  Özlem 

Unay Demirel 
MED1006 FACE TO FACE

Multidiscipline 

Lab 

16.05.2023 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Biochemistry Biochemistry Lab: Enzymatic Activity of Salivary Amylase (Group 2) 
Yeşim Neğiş /  Özlem 

Unay Demirel 
MED1006 FACE TO FACE

Multidiscipline 

Lab 

16.05.2023 Tuesday

16.05.2023 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Rad Anatomy
Parasympathetic and Sympathetic

Nervous System 
Canan Erzen MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

16.05.2023 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Rad Anatomy
Parasympathetic and Sympathetic

Nervous System 
Canan Erzen MED1006 FACE TO FACE SA111

16.05.2023 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Anatomy Lab: Sympathetic and parasympathetic system (Group 1-2) Eren Öğüt MED1006 FACE TO FACE Anatomy Lab

16.05.2023 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Anatomy Lab: Sympathetic and parasympathetic system (Group 1-2) Eren Öğüt MED1006 FACE TO FACE Anatomy Lab

16.05.2023 Tuesday 16:45-17:25

17.05.2023 Wednesday 08:30-09:20 Philosophy Well-being – II Beşir Özgür Nayır MED1012 MED1012 ONLINE

17.05.2023 Wednesday 09:30-10:20 Philosophy Well-being – II Beşir Özgür Nayır MED1012 MED1012 ONLINE

17.05.2023 Wednesday 10:30-11:20 Ethics in Medicine II How To Approach An Ethical Dilemma Kadircan Keskinbora MED1012 MED1012 ONLINE

17.05.2023 Wednesday 11:30-12:20 Ethics in Medicine II How To Approach An Ethical Dilemma Kadircan Keskinbora MED1012 MED1012 ONLINE

17.05.2023 Wednesday

17.05.2023 Wednesday 13:00-17:00 Communication Skills and Academic Reporting II Communication Skills and Academic Reporting II
Communication Skills and 

Academic Reporting II

Communicatio

n Skills and 

Academic 

Reporting II

ENG1004 ONLINE

18.05.2023 Thursday 08:00-08:40

18.05.2023 Thursday 08:55-09:35

18.05.2023 Thursday 09:50-10:30

18.05.2023 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Biophysics Voltage Clamp- Patch Clamp Technique  (Group 1-2) Bircan Dinç MED1006 FACE TO FACE B Block -5 

18.05.2023 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Biophysics Voltage Clamp- Patch Clamp Technique  (Group 1-2) Bircan Dinç MED1006 FACE TO FACE B Block -5 

18.05.2023 Thursday

18.05.2023 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Physiology Physiology Lab: Renal Physiology in a simulation platform (Group 1)

Sema Tülay Köz / Yasemin 

Keskin Ergen / Mehmet 

Ozansoy

MED1004 FACE TO FACE SA111

18.05.2023 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Physiology Physiology Lab: Renal Physiology in a simulation platform (Group 2)

Sema Tülay Köz / Yasemin 

Keskin Ergen / Mehmet 

Ozansoy

MED1004 FACE TO FACE SA111

18.05.2023 Thursday 14:55-15:35

18.05.2023 Thursday 15:50-16:30

18.05.2023 Thursday 16:45-17:25

19.05.2023 Friday 08:00-08:40

19.05.2023 Friday 08:55-09:35

19.05.2023 Friday 09:50-10:30

19.05.2023 Friday 10:45-11:25

19.05.2023 Friday 11:40-12:20

19.05.2023 Friday

19.05.2023 Friday 13:05-13:45

19.05.2023 Friday 14:00-14:40

19.05.2023 Friday 14:55-15:35

19.05.2023 Friday 15:50-16:30

19.05.2023 Friday 16:45-17:25

33 WEEK DAY HOURS

22.05.2023 Monday 08:00-08:40

22.05.2023 Monday 08:55-09:35 Anatomy Lab: Telencephalon: sulcus, gyrus and lobes, cortical centers, subcortical nuclei (Gorup 1-2) Eren Öğüt MED1006 FACE TO FACE Anatomy Lab

22.05.2023 Monday 09:50-10:30 Anatomy
Lab: Telencephalon: sulcus, gyrus and lobes, cortical centers, subcortical nuclei (Gorup 1-2) 

/ Biochemistry Lab: Enzymatic Activity of Salivary Amylase (Group 1A) /
Eren Öğüt MED1006 FACE TO FACE Anatomy Lab

22.05.2023 Monday 10:45-11:25 Anatomy

Lab: Meninges of the brain; vessels and nerves, dural venous sinuses, ventricular system of 

the brain: an overview; Vessels of the central nervous system (Group 1-2) / Biochemistry 

Lab: Enzymatic Activity of Salivary Amylase (Group 1B) /

Eren Öğüt MED1006 FACE TO FACE Anatomy Lab

22.05.2023 Monday 11:40-12:20 Anatomy
Lab: Meninges of the brain; vessels and nerves, dural venous sinuses, ventricular system of 

the brain: an overview; Vessels of the central nervous system (Group 1-2)
Eren Öğüt MED1006 FACE TO FACE Anatomy Lab

22.05.2023 Monday

22.05.2023 Monday 13:05-13:45

22.05.2023 Monday 14:00-14:40

22.05.2023 Monday 14:55-15:35

22.05.2023 Monday 15:50-16:30

22.05.2023 Monday 16:45-17:25

23.05.2023 Tuesday 08:00-08:40

23.05.2023 Tuesday 08:55-09:35

23.05.2023 Tuesday 09:50-10:30

23.05.2023 Tuesday 10:45-11:25

23.05.2023 Tuesday 11:40-12:20

23.05.2023 Tuesday

23.05.2023 Tuesday 13:05-13:45

23.05.2023 Tuesday 14:00-14:40

23.05.2023 Tuesday 14:55-15:35

23.05.2023 Tuesday 15:50-16:30

23.05.2023 Tuesday 16:45-17:25

24.05.2023 Wednesday 08:30-09:20 Philosophy Well-being – II Beşir Özgür Nayır MED1012 ONLINE
Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

24.05.2023 Wednesday 09:30-10:20 Philosophy Well-being – II Beşir Özgür Nayır MED1012 ONLINE
Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

24.05.2023 Wednesday 10:30-11:20 Ethics in Medicine II How To Approach An Ethical Dilemma Kadircan Keskinbora MED1012 ONLINE
Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

19 MAY COMMEMORATION OF ATATÜRK , YOUTH AND SPORTS DAY

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

19 MAY COMMEMORATION OF ATATÜRK , YOUTH AND SPORTS DAY

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

Practical exam (Block 6) Anatomy

Practical exam (Block 6) Biochemistry - Physiology, Histology

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME



24.05.2023 Wednesday 11:30-12:20 Ethics in Medicine II How To Approach An Ethical Dilemma Kadircan Keskinbora MED1012 ONLINE
Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

24.05.2023 Wednesday

24.05.2023 Wednesday 13:00-17:00 Communication Skills and Academic Reporting II Communication Skills and Academic Reporting II
Communication Skills and 

Academic Reporting II
ENG1004 ONLINE

Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

25.05.2023 Thursday 08:00-08:40

25.05.2023 Thursday 08:55-09:35

25.05.2023 Thursday 09:50-10:30

25.05.2023 Thursday 10:45-11:25

25.05.2023 Thursday 11:40-12:20

25.05.2023 Thursday

25.05.2023 Thursday 13:05-13:45

25.05.2023 Thursday 14:00-14:40

25.05.2023 Thursday 14:55-15:35

25.05.2023 Thursday 15:50-16:30

25.05.2023 Thursday 16:45-17:25

26.05.2023 Friday 08:00-08:40

26.05.2023 Friday 08:55-09:35

26.05.2023 Friday 09:50-10:30

26.05.2023 Friday 10:45-11:25

26.05.2023 Friday 11:40-12:20

26.05.2023 Friday

26.05.2023 Friday 13:05-13:45

26.05.2023 Friday 14:00-14:40

26.05.2023 Friday 14:55-15:35

26.05.2023 Friday 15:50-16:30

26.05.2023 Friday 16:45-17:25

PRACTICAL EXAM FOR BLOCK 7

PRACTICAL EXAM FOR BLOCK 7

BLOCK EXAM & EVALUATIONS


